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Glass Carafe
1800 5400

Glass Carafe
1500 4500

Glass Carafe
1700 5100

Glass Carafe
1300 3900
1400 4200
1900 5700

Half
10000
9000
12000
15000

Glass
800
1300
1300
1400

Bottle
10400

Bottle
9000

Bottle
9800

Bottle
7400
8000

11000

Full
20000
18000
24000
30000
44000

Big
1500
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Glass
900
1100
700

Glass
800
900
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900
900

Glass
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800
900
900
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900

1100
1200

Glass
700
700

1400

Big
2600

Big
1500
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700

Big
1500
1500
1500
1700
1700
1700
1700
2100
2300

Big

1400
1400
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Free Wi-Fi
ID : eat ikkai

Glass
1000

Glass
1000
1300

Glass
1300

Glass
2400
2500

Glass
1100
1300
1200

Glass
1000

Glass
900
1000

Pass : 64470195
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Big
1900

Big
1900
2500

Big
2500

Big
2100
2500
2300

Big
1900

Big
1700
1900



GLASS WINE
~SPARKLING~ Glass Carafe Bottle
QUARTET ANDERSON BRUT NV 1800 5400 10400

~WHITE WINE~ Glass Carafe Bottle
MACON DAVAYE 2020 Chardonnay 1500 4500 9000

~QORANGE WINE~ Glass Carafe Bottle
THE DEATH OF VON TEMPSKY 1700 5100 9800
~RED WINE~ Glass Carafe Bottle
KILIAN HUNN 2019 Pinot Noir 1300 3900 7400
MARIETTA CELLARS NV Zinfandel 1400 4200 8000
MULLINEUX 2020 Syrah 1900 5700 11000
SELECT WINE BOTTLES
~JAPAN RED WINE~ Bottle
TORIIVILLA CUVEE YUKA 2014 Yamanashi 15000
~KENZO ESTATE~ Half Full
ASATSUYU 2022 WHITE 10000 20000
YUI 2022 / 2021 ROSE 9000 18000

RINDOU 2020 Bordeaux Blend
ASUKA 2019 Cabernet Franc

12000 24000
15000 30000

Al 2018 Cabernet Sauvignon 44000

NON-ALCOHOLIC Glass  Big
NON-ALCOHOLIC LEMON SOUR 800 1500
KOMBUCHA JASMIN 1300
KOMBUCHA HIBISCUS 1300
SHINE MUSCAT JUICE from Nagano 1400

BEER
MASTER’S DREAM
GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT 330ml
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

LEMON SOUR
FRESH LEMON SOUR
LEMON WHISKY SOUR
BARLEY SHOCHU LEMON SOUR
LEMON PEACH LIQUOR SOUR

JAPANESE PEPPER HONEY LEMON SOUF

RELAX LAVENDER LEMON SOUR
ROSE HIP LEMON SOUR

COCKTAIL & FRUIT LIQUOR
SHOCHU WITH ROASTED GREEN TEA
UME FRUIT LIQUOR
PINEAPPLE LIQUOR
HONEY EARL GRAY
APPLE CINNAMON
WHITE SANGRIA
PEACH & ROASTED GREEN TEA SOUR
SOY MILK COFFEE IN THE HONEY
CASSIS ORANGE

SOFTDRINK
ICE ROASTED GREEN TEA
DRY GINGER ALE
IYOSHI CRAFT COLA
FUJI MINERAL WATER
FUJI SPARKLING WATER

Glass
900
1100
700

Glass
800
900
900
900
900
900
900

Glass
800
800
800
900
900
900
900

1100
1200

Glass
700
700

1400

Big
2600

Big
1500
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700

Big
1500
1500
1500
1700
1700
1700
1700
2100
2300

Big

1400
1400

JAPANESE CRAFT WHISKY HIGHBALL

~LIGHT~ Glass Big

AMAHAGAN X TIGER MASK 1000 1900

~FULL BODIED~ Glass Big

AMAHAGAN WORLD MALT 1000 1900

ICHIRO’S MALT MWR 1300 2500

~SMOKY~ Glass Big

KILCHOMAN 1300 2500
~SPECIAL~ Glass
ICHIRO’S MALT RED WINE CASK 2400
AKKESHI BLENDED WHISKY 2500

PREMIUM SHOCHU Glass Big

Potato COOLMINT GREEN 1100 2100

Potato TENSHI NO YUUWAKU 1300 2500

Barley HYAKUNEN NO KODOKU 1200 2300

CRAFT GIN
{ SODA or TONIC or BUCK ) Glass Big
OHORO (HOKKAIDOU) 1000 1900
CRAFT RUM

{ SODA or TONIC or BUCK ) Glass Big

IE RUM (OKINAWA) 900 1700

NINE LEAVES (SHIGA) 1000 1900

Free Wi-Fi

ID : eat ikkai  Pass : 64470195

Sarvice charge 5%



